SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Screen Size up to 65"
Max load 50kg
VESA® & non-VESA fixings up to 468 x 400mm
VESA® compatibility up to 600 x 400
Tilt + / - 15˚
Ceiling drop (to centre of screen) 990mm, 1490m, 1990m or 2990m*
Colour options Black, Chrome or White (poles & ceiling mount)

BT8448 Extra-Large Flat Screen Ceiling Mount Designed for screens up to 120"
BT7553 Flat Screen Ceiling Mount with Tilt and Swivel Designed for screens up to 28"
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-100/BB 5019318089800
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8424-100/BC 5019318089855
Black w/ White Poles BT8424-100/BW 5019318302275
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-150/BB 5019318089862
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8424-150/BC 5019318089879
Black w/ White Poles BT8424-150/BW 5019318302282
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-200/BB 5019318089886
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8424-200/BB 5019318089893
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-300/BB 5019318087325
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8424-300/BB 5019318087332
SIDE VIEW - NO TILT SIDE VIEW - TILT DOWN
FRONT VIEW
REAR VIEW